505307931 01/31/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5354711

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KEVIN DANFORD	01/30/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GM CRUISE HOLDINGS LLC	
Street Address:	1201 BRYANT STREET	
City:	SAN FRANCISCO	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94103	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16264578

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)220-3134

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 216-264-4075

Email: admin-docketing@medleybehrens.com
Correspondent Name: MEDLEY, BEHRENS & LEWIS, LLC
Address Line 1: 6100 ROCKSIDE WOODS BLVD.

Address Line 2: SUITE 440

Address Line 4: INDEPENDENCE, OHIO 44131

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	T NUMBER: P100112-US-01/CRSP-0060	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ME OF SUBMITTER: TODD E. BEHRENS	
SIGNATURE:	/Todd E. Behrens/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/31/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=CRSP-0060-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 505307931 REEL: 048214 FRAME: 0733

PATENT ASSIGNMENT Docket No: P100112-US-01/CRSP-0060

of the subject "PREEMPTI"	matter ("INVENTION") disclosed	e original inventor or an original joint inventor and/or claimed in a patent application entitled VENTION FOR AUTONOMOUS VEHICLE"	
	will be filed. ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes, and requests, any practitioner associated with Customer No. 156698 to insert here in parentheses (filed on <u>January 31, 2019</u> and given Application No. <u>16/264,578</u> by the following Office <u>United States Patent and Trademark Office</u>) this APPLICATION's Application No., filing date, and Office, when known.		
	was filed on and v the following Office "	was given Application No by"	
("ASSIGNEE and interest, is other applicat	ncluding the right of priority, in the ions and patents derived therefrom or the United States, its territories, a	tself and its successors and assigns acquiring, the entire and exclusive rights, title in Invention and the APPLICATION (and all such as continuing applications, in whole or in and all foreign countries ("APPLICATION"	
ASSIGNOR, ASSIGNOR'S	the ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assig	receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the gns and transfers to the ASSIGNEE, and interest, including the right of priority, in the PLICATION DERIVATIVES).	
prosecution or regarding letter	f the APPLICATION (and APPLIC	nents and documents required for the making and CATION DERIVATIVES), for litigation or the purpose of protecting and perfecting title (RIVATIVES).	
Kevin	Danford	1/30/2019	
Inventor's	Signature	Date	
Kevin Da	-	San Francisco, California	
Full name		Inventor's Residence	

Page 1 of 1

RECORDED: 01/31/2019